5. Vienna Cup 2025 - A-Lauf (24.08.2025)
LK3/L

Rang

Stnr.

16

13

10

11

14

Teilnehmer
Horékova Petra
Hampl Brigitte
Posch Reinhard
Horéakova Petra
PaRecker Pia
Bellingrath-Tirscherl Marion
Cais Carolina
Horékova Petra
Ganzi Karl Heinz
Horakova Petra
Spohner Kurt
Gigl Michaela
Hamscha Sabine

Bellingrath-Turscherl Marion

Lange: 217m

Hund
Sky

Tim

Jab
Eevee
Just Perfect Ylvie
Grietje
Henry
Star

Ibo
Dahsoka
Maja
Nike

lzzy

Anup

Normzeit: 60.000

Richter: Fried Katharina
Maxzeit: 110.000

Verein

RSDC

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein
ORV HSV Donaustadt
RSDC

OGV Tulln

VBSO Bad Fischau

OGV Leobersdorf

RSDC

ORV HSV Donaustadt
RSDC

ORV HSV - Wien - Hundeschule Breitenlee
ORV HSV Neusiedl/See
ORV HSV Neusiedl/See

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten

ZF

dognow

Zeit

43.91

41.85

41.96

44.93

46.00

51.16

48.06

GF

0.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

10.000

25.000

m/Sek

4.94

4.83

4.72

4.24

4.52

Bew.

SG

Punkte

25

22

19

15

12

10

9

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



